-~

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pt ¥ Ltd t/a KWV

PO Box 528, aarl, ’7646
Telephone 021 - 807351
Re%r : 2012/018792/07
at No: 4110261833
R E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
01.04.2025

Customer Order Number:
1176398327

KWV Qrder Number:
111001232 _
Loading Status:

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR quer;elsa@kwv co.za

300419
900186
900043
900238
901162
901408
.|. so1405
Y| 301406
901074
900559
900261
1901032
| 900924
'{-900488
|, 901185
‘| 901237
I 901314
901365
901361
901450
901362
901364
901395
901444

901142

700025429
700026518
700024450
700026524
700022790
700025430
700025346
700025944
700025945
700022126
700026344
7ooozo§75
700025233
700026345
700026441
700026548
700026550
700026456
700026457
700026338
700025546
700026640
700026557
700025956
700025443

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Wild Africa Cream 12{(750ml + Neck T
EWV 10Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml

EWV 3¥r Qld Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
KWV Sparkling .Demi Sec 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml

Bug Boogter Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10 (15x20mk)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Ponches Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

CIAO Paradise Blisgs Cocktaill 6x2Lt
CIAQ Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
CIAQ Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml + N
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750
wild IVA:‘Erica Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
CIAOQ Mango 6x2Lt-Bag in Box
Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml

Hooch Howler Black Cuorrant 6x750ml
Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml)
Annabelle.,cuw}ee Roge Petillant 4{6x

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
pPc
pc
pe
CcS
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Ccs
cs
cs
cg
cs
€8s

CS.

cs

pe
cs

6 x 750

12 x 750
12 = 750
12 x 750
6 x 750

6 x 750

150 x 20
150 x 20
150 x 20
6 x 750

6 x 2000
6 x 2000
24 x 275
6 x 2000
6 x 1000
6 x 750

6 x 750

12 = 750
12 x 750
6 x 2000

.6 x 750

6 x 750
6 x 750
150 x 20
24 x 250

T
1.0wT 605.16 15.70
. 3.0V11,454.40 2.40
1.0%713,841.56 0.70
3;16'\//1 981.32 1.80
1,004 425.22
1.0 605.16 15.70
5.07" 110.23 8.00
5.004¢” 110.23 8.00
5.0%1” 110.23 8.00
1.0MT1,605.60 12.70
2.0 625.92 5.00
2.0V 625.92 5.00
5.0 287.60 0.70
2.0 L 625.92 5.00
2.0u” 867.12 5.40
1.00" 470.58
1.04” a7v0.58
1.0841,454.40 2.40
1.0v1,454.40 2.40
2.0 625.92 5.00
S 2.0%” 462.00
1.0 601.74 1.10
1.0LF 601,72 1.10
5.004" 110.23 8.00
5.014 320.64

Gross Weight :  748.623kg
510.15 510.15 76.52
1,419.48 4,258.44 638,77
3,814.67 3,814.67 §72.20
1,845.66 5,836.97 875.55
425,22 425,22 63.78
510.15 510.15 76.52
101.41 507.03 76.05
101.41 . 507.03 76.05
101.41 507.03 76.05
1,401.69 1,401.63 210.25
594.62 1,189.24 178.39
594.62 1,189.24 178.329
285,59 1,427.93 214.19
594.62 1,189.24 178.39
820.29 1,640.59 246.09
470.58 470.58 70.59
470.58 470.58 S 70.59
1,419.48 1,419.48  212.92
1,419.48 1,419.48 212.92
594.62 1,189.24 178.39
462.00 924.00 138.60
595.11 585,11 89.27
595.11 595.11 89.27
101.41 507.03 76.05
320.64 1,603.20 240.48

586.57
4,897.21
4,386.87
6,712.52

489.00

586.67

583.08

583.08

583.08
1,611.94
1,367.63
1,367.63
1,642.12
1,367.63
1,886.68

541.17

541.17
1,632.40
1,632.40
1,367.63
1,062.60

684.38

684.38
583.08
1,843.68

Delivered by

Liguor Runner DHurban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Signature: \
Date: ;

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Name:
Bank:

Bank Details

Branch:

‘Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655




/A\ . Customer Order Date:

p1.04.2025

' Customer Order Number:
. 1176398327

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV j11001232
528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone- 021 - 8073511
zeg{] 0 2(2112 ok 187923/07
a [s 3] ™ H .
Bs FLO-1D 48503 Gross Weight : 748.623kg

24

Date Del/ Job

Sigaature:
Authorised B
Date:

Lb

Blanch

MKABAY! MAU_,____——E

Finatised E% Q_F
GRV No (600(1? Only} 7, 1y

901431 |700025395 | Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml) cs x 440 | 5.0 383.52 383.52 1,917.60 287.64 2,205.24
901433 |700025396 | Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 {(6x440ml cs 24 x 440 S-O'V/3B3.52 383.52 1,917.60 287 .64 2,205.24
901479 '.?00026117 Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4(6x440m cs 24 x 440 5.0‘\4/ 383.52 383.52 1,917.60 287.564 2,205.24
901478 |700026116 | Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4 (6x440ml cs 24 x 440 5.0V 383.52 383.52 1,917.60 287.64 2,205.24
901465 |700026315 | Annabelle Cuvee Blanc Petillant 4(6 | CS 24 x 250 | 5.0v" 320.64 320.64 1,603.20 240.48 1,843.68
901499 (700026541 | Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml cs 6 % 750 1.0 738.00 2.10 722.49 722.49 108.37 830.86
901484 |700026230 | CIAO Pino Colada §x2Lt Bag in Box | €S 6 x 2000 | 1.0nF” 625.92 5.00 594.62 594.62 89.19 683.81
]
——— T TAALL G664

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)

Ltd

Ligquor Runnexr Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer }iaﬁd nxt mth inv before 25th Bank:

CLATRWCOOD LOGISTICS PARK FNB

UNIT 3a Name: Name: ‘Cuffency: AR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signature: Signature: 8 Branch: 250655

CLATIRWOOD Date: I -|Date:




