

Bill to:  
**SHOPCHECK**  
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD  
 PO Box 215  
 7561 Brackenfell  
 7561  
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship-to:  
**CHLMKA**  
 Shoprite Liquorshop Mkabayi Mall  
 166640/G664  
 Shop 29, Princess Mkabayi Mall, Ea  
 VRYHBID

**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1918  
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 01.04.2025  
 Customer Order Number:  
 1176398327  
 KWV Order Number:  
 111001232  
 Loading Status:  
 Gross Weight : 748.623kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041165714  
 Document Date: 03.04.2025  
 Delivery date: 03.04.2025  
 Page: 1 of 2

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	605.16	15.70		510.15	510.15	76.52	586.67
900419	700026518	Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T	CS	12 x 750	3.0	1,454.40	2.40		1,419.48	4,258.44	638.77	4,897.21
900186	700024490	KWV 10Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	1.0	3,841.56	0.70		3,814.67	3,814.67	572.20	4,386.87
900043	700026524	KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml + Neck	CS	12 x 750	3.0	1,981.32	1.80		1,945.66	5,836.97	875.55	6,712.52
900238	700022790	KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	425.22			425.22	425.22	63.78	489.00
901162	700025430	Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	605.16	15.70		510.15	510.15	76.52	586.67
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	5.0	110.23	8.00		101.41	507.03	76.05	583.08
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	5.0	110.23	8.00		101.41	507.03	76.05	583.08
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	5.0	110.23	8.00		101.41	507.03	76.05	583.08
901074	700022126	Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,605.60	12.70		1,401.69	1,401.69	210.25	1,611.94
900559	700026344	CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt	CS	6 x 2000	2.0	625.92	5.00		594.62	1,189.24	178.39	1,367.63
900261	700020875	CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	2.0	625.92	5.00		594.62	1,189.24	178.39	1,367.63
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x275m	CS	24 x 275	5.0	287.60	0.70		285.59	1,427.93	214.19	1,642.12
900924	700026345	CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	2.0	625.92	5.00		594.62	1,189.24	178.39	1,367.63
900488	700026441	Wild Africa Cream Liqueur 6x1000ml 1	CS	6 x 1000	2.0	867.12	5.40		820.29	1,640.59	246.09	1,886.68
901185	700026548	Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck	CS	6 x 750	1.0	470.58			470.58	470.58	70.59	541.17
901237	700026550	Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml + N	CS	6 x 750	1.0	470.58			470.58	470.58	70.59	541.17
901314	700026456	Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750	CS	12 x 750	1.0	1,454.40	2.40		1,419.48	1,419.48	212.92	1,632.40
901365	700026457	Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7	CS	12 x 750	1.0	1,454.40	2.40		1,419.48	1,419.48	212.92	1,632.40
901361	700026338	CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	2.0	625.92	5.00		594.62	1,189.24	178.39	1,367.63
901450	700025546	Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	2.0	462.00			462.00	924.00	138.60	1,062.60
901362	700026640	Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	601.74	1.10		595.11	595.11	89.27	684.38
901364	700026557	Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne	CS	6 x 750	1.0	601.74	1.10		595.11	595.11	89.27	684.38
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	5.0	110.23	8.00		101.41	507.03	76.05	583.08
901444	700025443	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS	24 x 250	5.0	320.64			320.64	1,603.20	240.48	1,843.68

DUP - Duplicated Order      IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing      OS - Overstocked      LD - Late Delivery  
 NOD - Not Ordered      NS - Not scanning      IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking      DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by  
 Liquor Runner Durban  
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK  
 UNIT 3A  
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order  
 on behalf of Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Depot Signature  
 For Receipt from Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Liquor Runners Durban  
 DEBRIEFD  
 End next mth inv before 25th  
 Signed \_\_\_\_\_  
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc  
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd  
 Bank:  
 FNB  
 Acc: 6300 328 6845  
 Branch: 250655

Bill to:  
**SHGPCHECK**  
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD  
 PO Box 215  
 7561 Brackenfell  
 7561  
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship-to:  
**CHLMKA**  
 Shoprite Liquorshop Mkabayi Mall  
 166640/G664  
 Shop 29, Princess Mkabayi Mall, E  
 VRYHEID

**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1918  
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 01.04.2025  
 Customer Order Number:  
 1176398327  
 KWV Order Number:  
 111001232  
 Loading Status:  
 Gross Weight : 748.623kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041165714  
 Document Date: 03.04.2025  
 Delivery date: 03.04.2025  
 Page: 2 of 2

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901431	700025395	Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	5.0	383.52			383.52	1,917.60	287.64	2,205.24
901433	700025396	Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	5.0	383.52			383.52	1,917.60	287.64	2,205.24
901479	700026117	Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4(6x440m)	CS	24 x 440	5.0	383.52			383.52	1,917.60	287.64	2,205.24
901478	700026116	Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	5.0	383.52			383.52	1,917.60	287.64	2,205.24
901465	700026315	Annabelle Cuvee Blanc Petillant 4(6	CS	24 x 250	5.0	320.64			320.64	1,603.20	240.48	1,843.68
901499	700026541	Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	738.00	2.10		722.49	722.49	108.37	830.86
901484	700026230	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	625.92	5.00		594.62	594.62	89.19	683.81
										44,699.14	6,704.87	51,404.01

**LS MKABAYI MALL G664**

Date Del / Job Finalised: 01/04/25  
 GRV No (Goods Only): 000126

Branch Manager: RM/DFM/DM DM

Signature: [Signature]  
 Authorised By: [Signature]  
 Date: 01/04/25

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by  
 Ltd  
 Liquor Runner Durban  
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK  
 UNIT 3A  
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order  
 on behalf of Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Depot Signature  
 For Receipt from Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Payment Terms:  
 End next mth inv before 25th  
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc  
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)  
 Bank:  
**FNB**  
 Acc: 6300 328 6845  
 Branch: 250655